22, Shivam Park Society, Near Metro 
Hospital, Nr. Kendriya Vidhyalaya, Off. Sama-Harni Road, Mouje. Harni, Vadodara, 

Gujarat-390022. 

Loan Alc Number & NPADate : KLAP12212 

Date of 13(2) Notice : 17-10-2025 

Demand Date and Amount as per Sec. 13(2) Act Notice : Rs. 31,04,970.99 /- 
(Rupees Thirty One Lakhs Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy and Paise Ninety 

Nine Only).as on 17.10.2025 

Mortgage Property : All that piece and parcel of immovable property bearing Plot 
No.22 area admeasuring 84.87 Sq. Mtrs., undivided share of land area admeasuring 
75.13 Sq. Mtrs, Built up area admeasuring 38.35 Sq.

[...]

confarred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest 

{Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 15.10.2024 calling upon 

the Borrower(s) PARMAR CHETNA and PARMAR DINESH KUMAR 1o repay the 

amaunt mentioned In the Motice being Rs. 37,99,071.90 (Rupees Thirty Seven 

Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Seventy One And Paise Ninety Nine Only) 

against Loan Account Mo, HHLAHEDDS44398 as on 15.10.2024 and interest 

thereon within B0 days from the date of receipl of the said Notice, 

The Borrowes(s) having failed 1o repay the amaount, Notice is hereby given to the

[...]

The Borrowar(s} in particular and the public in general is hereby cauticned not fo 

deal with the property and any dealings with: the property will bs subject o the 

charge of SAMMAAN CAPITAL LIMITED [formerly known s INDIABULLS 

HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED) for an amount of Rs. 37,99,071.99 (Rupees 

Thirty Seven Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand Seventy One And Palse Ninety 

Nine Only) ason 15.10.2024 and interestthereon. 

The Borrowers’ attention = invited to provisions of Sub-Section (#) of Section 13 of 

_thefActin respect of time avallable, loredeem the Secured Assels, 

DEECRIPTIDN DF I‘HE IMMOVABLE PRDPERTY